Vanuseklass 2008

A Group

1.

FC Infonet S
MRJIK

2
3.1 VJIS

4.

5. XK Keila

FC Super NovaRigall

B Group

1.

2
3
4.
5

Balvu Sporta Centrs
FC Tiigrid |

FC Nomme United
FC Viru Star

IF Gnistan

C Group

JK TdlinnaKalev
FC Super NovaRigal
SK Everest

JK Pohja-Tallinn

FC NarvaTrans

13.-15.

1.
2.
3.

SJK Dina
FC Super NovaRigall
FC Viru Star

16.-18.

1.
2.

FC Joker
IF Gnistan
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+/-
23-2
12-6
8-11
3-6
1-22

+/-
12-2
15-4
4-6
4-16
2-9

+/-
4-0
3-1
0-6

+/-

7-0
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16.-18.

3.

JK Keila

9.-12.

1.

2
3.
4

FC N6mme United
SK Everest

VJS

FK Angelball

D Group

1.

2
3
4.
5

FC Nomme Kalju Valge
FC Infonet

FK Angelball

SXK Dina

FC Joker
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+/-

0-10

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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